
TOWN OF GILFORD BUDGET COMMITTEE

DATE DAY MEETING / EVENT DEPARTMENT / ACTION
all meetings are at 6:30pm unless otherwise noted.

November 9, 2017 Thurs Budget Committee Meeting Elected Officials/Administration/Boards & Comm.
Finance-Appraisal-Technology/Welfare/Debt
Insurances/Legal
Town Clerk- Tax Collector
Parks & Rec/ Skating Rink
Other Gov'ts/ Outside Agencies

November 16, 2017 Thurs Budget Committee Meeting Other Culture- Health/Cemeteries
DPW Administration/Highway/Vehicle Maintenance
Bridges/Street Lights
Sewer/Buildings & Grounds

November 30, 2017 Thurs Budget Committee Meeting - Schools Superintendent Presentation - Budget Summary
Default Budget
Federal Projects
Food Service
Maintenance

December 7, 2017 Thurs Budget Committee Meeting - Schools Middle School
High School

December 14, 2017 Thurs Budget Committee Meeting - Schools Elementary School
Technology
Special Education
Revenues

December 19, 2017 Tues Budget Committee Meeting Cancelled due to lack of quorum
---------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------------------------

December 28, 2017 Thurs Budget Committee Meeting Solid Waste (rescheduled from 11/16)
Planning & Land Use
Capital Improvement Plan
Schools- District Wide
Fire-Rescue- rescheduled from 12/19
Emerg.Mgt/Forestry/FireProtection- rescheduled
    from 12/19

January 4, 2018 Thurs Budget Committee Meeting Police
Default Budget/Revenues
Library (rescheduled from 12/28)
Schools- District Wide (rescheduled from 12/28)

January 9, 2018 Tues Budget Committee Meeting Conservation Commission (rescheduled from 12/28)
Work session to conclude as many areas as possible

January 11, 2018 Thurs Budget Committee Meeting Town Budget Changes & Warrant Articles
School Budget Changes & Warrant Articles
GAVWD Budget

January 9, 2018 Tues Deadline to Submit Petition Warrant Aricles
January 16, 2018 Tues Public Hearing - Town Budget- 7PM
January 16, 2018 Tues Public Hearing - School Budget- 7PM- @ conclusion of Town Session
January 24, 2018 Wed First day to file for Town & School elected offices- NOTE CORRECTED DATE!
January 29, 2018 Mon Deadline to Post Town Meeting Warrant
February 2, 2018 Fri Last day to file for Town  & School elected offices
February 6, 2018 Tues Deliberative Session - School- 7PM
February 8, 2018 Thurs Deliberative Session - Town- 7 PM
March 13, 2018 Tues Town Meeting/School District Meeting - Voting/Elections
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